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Lucky Lindy Myron Ahle Invitational JV Boys

Little Falls

Sep. 17, 2015

Mostly sunny, breezy, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

                                  Last updated Sep. 17, 2015 7:54 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Hopkins                  25    1    2    3    5   14   20   23  18:01.4  1:10.6
  2 Sartell-St Stephen       34    4    6    7    8    9   12   16  18:25.3  0:19.1
  3 Bemidji                  82   10   13   15   17   27   37   81  18:51.7  0:47.1
  4 Moorhead                155   21   22   34   35   43   44   50  19:25.1  0:36.3
  5 Detroit Lakes           159   18   19   26   41   55   62   66  19:22.0  1:09.4
  6 Perham                  163   11   29   32   42   49   57   82  19:25.7  1:15.5
  7 Alexandria              198   24   25   40   46   63   67   79  19:36.1  0:57.8
  8 Brainerd                203   28   31   39   52   53   61   65  19:41.4  0:34.5
  9 Little Falls            261   33   38   56   59   75   87   89  19:58.1  0:56.0
 10 St Cloud Cathedral      271   36   45   58   64   68   72   83  19:58.6  0:41.8
 11 Rocori                  334   48   60   70   71   85   91   92  20:16.1  0:48.5
 12 Monticello              345   30   47   80   93   95   96   98  20:20.1  1:30.9
 13 St Cloud Tech           392   54   73   77   86  102  113  115  20:35.6  1:14.0
 14 Grand Rapids            401   69   76   78   88   90  101  104  20:35.8  0:29.4
 15 United North Central    502   74   84  106  117  121            21:36.0  2:16.6
 16 Foley                   514   94   97  100  107  116  123  127  21:24.8  1:40.1
 17 Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn   572   99  103  111  119  140  145  146  22:15.4  3:17.2
 18 Roseau                  577  109  110  114  120  124  144       22:17.5  1:11.4
 19 St Cloud Apollo         599   51  118  141  142  147            24:47.8 11:06.3
 20 Fergus Falls            623  112  122  128  129  132  134  135  23:06.6  1:42.2
 21 Sauk Rapids-Rice        633  108  126  130  133  136  138  139  23:15.2  2:31.6
 22 Becker                  641  105  125  131  137  143            23:36.4  4:21.4

Individuals
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME

1. Hopkins
    1  Eli Hoeft, 9                 17:36.4  
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    2  Ben Hoober, 11               17:41.2  
    3  Paul Weiler, 11              17:46.2  
    5  Jesper Hoffman, 11           18:16.2  
   14  John Hedberg, 11             18:47.0  
   20  Dixon Hopp, 11               19:03.0  
   23  Henry Hughes, 10             19:08.4  
Total Time = 1:30:07.0     Total Places = 25

2. Sartell-St Stephen
    4  Nick Buiceag-Arama, 9        18:13.4  
    6  Zach Harren, 9               18:22.9  
    7  Will Nemeth, 8               18:26.9  
    8  Sam Fandel, 12               18:30.6  
    9  Ben Hoeschen, 9              18:32.5  
   12  Isaac Hesse, 12              18:43.8  
   16  Luc Westling, 8              18:49.7  
Total Time = 1:32:06.3     Total Places = 34

3. Bemidji
   10  Cody Roder, 11               18:33.2  
   13  Paul Rietveld, 11            18:45.0  
   15  Zac Fouquerel-Skoe, 9        18:49.2  
   17  Riley Berg, 9                18:50.9  
   27  Michael Johnson, 9           19:20.2  
   37  Sam Hodgson, 10              19:37.1  
   81  Drew Kluthe, 10              20:37.6  
Total Time = 1:34:18.5     Total Places = 82

4. Moorhead
   21  Christopher Fuglestad, 12    19:06.0  
   22  Hayden Emery, 12             19:06.7  
   34  Logan Polomny, 9             19:35.0  
   35  Blake Klimek, 10             19:35.5  
   43  Charlie Laughlin, 10         19:42.3  
   44  Matthew Hanson, 11           19:42.8  
   50  Landon Litch, 11             19:57.4  
Total Time = 1:37:05.5     Total Places = 155

5. Detroit Lakes
   18  Austin Askelson, 12          18:53.1  
   19  Isaiah Stokes, 10            18:55.1  
   26  Gabe Kitzman, 10             19:17.6  
   41  Mason Sampson, 11            19:41.4  
   55  Tucker Strawsell, 9          20:02.4  
   62  Jesse Livermore, 11          20:08.0  
   66  Brady Labine, 11             20:16.6  
Total Time = 1:36:49.6     Total Places = 159

6. Perham
   11  Adam Siira, 11               18:38.9  
   29  Nathan Coleman, 12           19:24.7  
   32  Aaron Wegscheid, 10          19:28.7  
   42  Jett Karels, 9               19:41.8  
   49  Aaron Solberg, 11            19:54.4  
   57  Mason Skorup, 9              20:03.1  
   82  Zepherian Richardson, 11     20:40.1  
Total Time = 1:37:08.5     Total Places = 163

7. Alexandria
   24  Patrick Chromey, 9           19:11.1  
   25  Nolan Christianson, 10       19:12.6  
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   40  Ben Bogart, 11               19:40.0  
   46  Derek Shulstad, 9            19:47.5  
   63  Ryan Maier, 11               20:08.9  
   67  Blake Johnston, 10           20:17.6  
   79  Justin Balcome, 10           20:34.9  
Total Time = 1:38:00.1     Total Places = 198

8. Brainerd
   28  Robbie Pike, 12              19:24.3  
   31  Matt Majerle, 12             19:26.2  
   39  Zach Herrlich, 11            19:39.3  
   52  Peyton Melby, 10             19:58.4  
   53  Evan Storbakken, 9           19:58.8  
   61  Gunnar Niemeyer, 10          20:05.0  
   65  David Kelm, 10               20:11.9  
Total Time = 1:38:27.0     Total Places = 203

9. Little Falls
   33  Daniel Bartkowitz, 9         19:34.5  
   38  Cameron Carl, 11             19:39.0  
   56  Dakota Kern, 10              20:02.8  
   59  Leo Wilczek, 10              20:03.6  
   75  Gunner Kleinschmidt, 12      20:30.4  
   87  Nolan Zimny, 10              20:44.3  
   89  Aaron Borash, 11             20:47.6  
Total Time = 1:39:50.3     Total Places = 261

10. St Cloud Cathedral
   36  Dominick DeIeso, 11          19:36.5  
   45  Nicholas Linn, 10            19:45.6  
   58  Peter Reisdorf, 10           20:03.3  
   64  Clayton Teff, 11             20:09.3  
   68  Cade Anderson, 9             20:18.3  
   72  Tyler Zabinski, 10           20:24.4  
   83  Riley Halstrom, 9            20:40.6  
Total Time = 1:39:53.0     Total Places = 271

11. Rocori
   48  Jonah Olson, 8               19:53.1  
   60  Jordon Barker, 11            20:04.0  
   70  Jack Matuska, 12             20:20.4  
   71  Tyler Valentien, 11          20:21.1  
   85  Jared Warling, 10            20:41.5  
   91  Blake Vogt, 9                20:48.6  
   92  Ian Fuller, 10               20:49.1  
Total Time = 1:41:20.1     Total Places = 334

12. Monticello
   30  Tyler Sirovy, 11             19:25.3  
   47  Nick Foldesi, 9              19:49.6  
   80  Logan Klinzman, 9            20:35.3  
   93  Dylan Remsik, 11             20:54.1  
   95  Christian Lommel, 12         20:56.2  
   96  Zach Revenig, 9              20:58.1  
   98  Alex Sirovy, 9               21:00.4  
Total Time = 1:41:40.5     Total Places = 345

13. St Cloud Tech
   54  Davis Wendt, 10              19:59.2  
   73  Zebediah Osgood, 11          20:27.4  
   77  Rylan Grosse, 9              20:34.2  
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   86  Quinn Duncan, 10             20:43.8  
  102  Max Dresow, 11               21:13.1  
  113  Dawson Weleski, 10           22:09.0  
  115  Dallas Hooper, 10            22:14.8  
Total Time = 1:42:57.7     Total Places = 392

14. Grand Rapids
   69  Cameron Grotjohn, 11         20:18.9  
   76  Garret Beckrich, 9           20:30.8  
   78  Alex Kelling, 10             20:34.6  
   88  Cameron Persons, 10          20:46.1  
   90  Anthony Stein, 10            20:48.3  
  101  Kellen Schauer, 10           21:05.4  
  104  Aric David, 9                21:22.3  
Total Time = 1:42:58.7     Total Places = 401

15. United North Central
   74  Blake Schoon, 9              20:28.7  
   84  Jack Pietela, 7              20:40.8  
  106  Steven Koons, 10             21:26.4  
  117  Andrew Park, 11              22:38.8  
  121  Garin Matson, 9              22:45.3  
Total Time = 1:48:00.0     Total Places = 502

16. Foley
   94  Drew Storkamp, 9             20:55.5  
   97  Jared Pflipsen, 11           21:00.1  
  100  Evan Rau, 11                 21:04.7  
  107  Wade Rhonemus, 9             21:28.1  
  116  Blake Chmielewski, 9         22:35.5  
  123  Jacob Hutchins, 11           22:51.0  
  127  Terrel Monnier, 12           23:18.1  
Total Time = 1:47:03.9     Total Places = 514

17. Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn
   99  Nick LeDoux, 12              21:01.9  
  103  Greg Peterson, 8             21:16.1  
  111  Spencer Bonham, 9            21:57.2  
  119  Ryan Olson, 8                22:42.5  
  140  Robert Modich, 9             24:19.0  
  145  Brady Baird, 12              27:29.2  
  146  Trevor Wittstruck, 9         27:30.0  
Total Time = 1:51:16.7     Total Places = 572

18. Roseau
  109  Adam Hedlund, 11             21:43.2  
  110  Izaak Olson, 11              21:56.7  
  114  Luke Tangen, 9               22:10.1  
  120  Josh Olson, 9                22:42.8  
  124  Gabe Carlson, 10             22:54.5  
  144  Kyle Nelson, 11              26:52.0  
Total Time = 1:51:27.3     Total Places = 577

19. St Cloud Apollo
   51  Tucker Tenvoorve, 8          19:58.0  
  118  Elijah Doto, 11              22:40.8  
  141  Taylor Soltis, 10            24:55.2  
  142  Kyle Henspeter, 10           25:20.4  
  147  Aaron Ziegelmeier, 9         31:04.2  
Total Time = 2:03:58.6     Total Places = 599
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20. Fergus Falls
  112  Will Prody, 10               22:01.5  
  122  Andrew Christenson, 11       22:48.4  
  128  Tyler Adam, 11               23:29.5  
  129  Matthew Holzworth, 9         23:30.0  
  132  Josh Longtin, 12             23:43.6  
  134  Jordan Schneeberger, 12      23:46.0  
  135  Josiah Nord, 12              23:56.6  
Total Time = 1:55:33.0     Total Places = 623

21. Sauk Rapids-Rice
  108  Isaac Zimmerman, 11          21:30.8  
  126  Alex Torvik, 10              23:16.3  
  130  Dillan Lam, 11               23:41.3  
  133  Devin Ballard, 11            23:45.1  
  136  Nathan Wollak, 9             24:02.3  
  138  Jared Daniels, 9             24:12.3  
  139  Ryan Kawlewski, 10           24:13.6  
Total Time = 1:56:15.8     Total Places = 633

22. Becker
  105  Lachlan Lahr, 10             21:24.9  
  125  Brett Parson, 12             22:59.4  
  131  Brendan Potter, 9            23:42.1  
  137  Erik Parson, 10              24:09.2  
  143  Logan Lahr, 12               25:46.3  
Total Time = 1:58:01.9     Total Places = 641
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Eli Hoeft, 9                 17:36.4    Hopkins              
    2     2  Ben Hoober, 11               17:41.2    Hopkins              
    3     3  Paul Weiler, 11              17:46.2    Hopkins              
    4     4  Nick Buiceag-Arama, 9        18:13.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
    5     5  Jesper Hoffman, 11           18:16.2    Hopkins              
    6     6  Zach Harren, 9               18:22.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
    7     7  Will Nemeth, 8               18:26.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
    8     8  Sam Fandel, 12               18:30.6    Sartell-St Stephen   
    9     9  Ben Hoeschen, 9              18:32.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
   10    10  Cody Roder, 11               18:33.2    Bemidji              
   11    11  Adam Siira, 11               18:38.9    Perham               
   12    12  Isaac Hesse, 12              18:43.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
   13    13  Paul Rietveld, 11            18:45.0    Bemidji              
   14    14  John Hedberg, 11             18:47.0    Hopkins              
   15    15  Zac Fouquerel-Skoe, 9        18:49.2    Bemidji              
   16    16  Luc Westling, 8              18:49.7    Sartell-St Stephen   
   17    17  Riley Berg, 9                18:50.9    Bemidji              
   18    18  Austin Askelson, 12          18:53.1    Detroit Lakes        
   19    19  Isaiah Stokes, 10            18:55.1    Detroit Lakes        
   20    20  Dixon Hopp, 11               19:03.0    Hopkins              
   21        Ben Boelter, 8               19:04.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
   22    21  Christopher Fuglestad, 12    19:06.0    Moorhead             
   23    22  Hayden Emery, 12             19:06.7    Moorhead             
   24        Aaron Lindner, 9             19:07.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
   25        Cooper Larson, 8             19:07.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
   26    23  Henry Hughes, 10             19:08.4    Hopkins              
   27    24  Patrick Chromey, 9           19:11.1    Alexandria           
   28    25  Nolan Christianson, 10       19:12.6    Alexandria           
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   29    26  Gabe Kitzman, 10             19:17.6    Detroit Lakes        
   30    27  Michael Johnson, 9           19:20.2    Bemidji              
   31    28  Robbie Pike, 12              19:24.3    Brainerd             
   32    29  Nathan Coleman, 12           19:24.7    Perham               
   33    30  Tyler Sirovy, 11             19:25.3    Monticello           
   34    31  Matt Majerle, 12             19:26.2    Brainerd             
   35        Nathan Bennet, 8             19:27.2    Sartell-St Stephen   
   36    32  Aaron Wegscheid, 10          19:28.7    Perham               
   37        Simon Avenson, 11            19:29.8    Hopkins              
   38    33  Daniel Bartkowitz, 9         19:34.5    Little Falls         
   39    34  Logan Polomny, 9             19:35.0    Moorhead             
   40    35  Blake Klimek, 10             19:35.5    Moorhead             
   41    36  Dominick DeIeso, 11          19:36.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
   42    37  Sam Hodgson, 10              19:37.1    Bemidji              
   43        Spencer Ashford, 12          19:37.4    Hopkins              
   44    38  Cameron Carl, 11             19:39.0    Little Falls         
   45    39  Zach Herrlich, 11            19:39.3    Brainerd             
   46    40  Ben Bogart, 11               19:40.0    Alexandria           
   47    41  Mason Sampson, 11            19:41.4    Detroit Lakes        
   48    42  Jett Karels, 9               19:41.8    Perham               
   49    43  Charlie Laughlin, 10         19:42.3    Moorhead             
   50    44  Matthew Hanson, 11           19:42.8    Moorhead             
   51    45  Nicholas Linn, 10            19:45.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
   52    46  Derek Shulstad, 9            19:47.5    Alexandria           
   53    47  Nick Foldesi, 9              19:49.6    Monticello           
   54        Spencer Pierskalla, 10       19:50.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
   55        Peter Amundson, 10           19:51.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
   56    48  Jonah Olson, 8               19:53.1    Rocori               
   57        Luke Jones, 9                19:53.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
   58        Christian Vance, 9           19:53.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
   59    49  Aaron Solberg, 11            19:54.4    Perham               
   60        Jacob Schumacher, 12         19:56.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
   61        Elijah Kigozi, 8             19:57.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
   62    50  Landon Litch, 11             19:57.4    Moorhead             
   63    51  Tucker Tenvoorve, 8          19:58.0    St Cloud Apollo      
   64    52  Peyton Melby, 10             19:58.4    Brainerd             
   65    53  Evan Storbakken, 9           19:58.8    Brainerd             
   66    54  Davis Wendt, 10              19:59.2    St Cloud Tech        
   67    55  Tucker Strawsell, 9          20:02.4    Detroit Lakes        
   68    56  Dakota Kern, 10              20:02.8    Little Falls         
   69    57  Mason Skorup, 9              20:03.1    Perham               
   70    58  Peter Reisdorf, 10           20:03.3    St Cloud Cathedral   
   71    59  Leo Wilczek, 10              20:03.6    Little Falls         
   72    60  Jordon Barker, 11            20:04.0    Rocori               
   73        Jens Melby, 12               20:04.2    Hopkins              
   74        Alex Wormuth, 9              20:04.6    Hopkins              
   75    61  Gunnar Niemeyer, 10          20:05.0    Brainerd             
   76        Jaxson Grube, 9              20:07.6    Moorhead             
   77    62  Jesse Livermore, 11          20:08.0    Detroit Lakes        
   78        Isaac Wicklund, 9            20:08.6    Moorhead             
   79    63  Ryan Maier, 11               20:08.9    Alexandria           
   80    64  Clayton Teff, 11             20:09.3    St Cloud Cathedral   
   81    65  David Kelm, 10               20:11.9    Brainerd             
   82        Caleb Clemens, 10            20:15.2    Sartell-St Stephen   
   83    66  Brady Labine, 11             20:16.6    Detroit Lakes        
   84    67  Blake Johnston, 10           20:17.6    Alexandria           
   85    68  Cade Anderson, 9             20:18.3    St Cloud Cathedral   
   86    69  Cameron Grotjohn, 11         20:18.9    Grand Rapids         
   87    70  Jack Matuska, 12             20:20.4    Rocori               
   88    71  Tyler Valentien, 11          20:21.1    Rocori               
   89        Penn Sagedahl, 9             20:23.0    Hopkins              
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   90    72  Tyler Zabinski, 10           20:24.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
   91    73  Zebediah Osgood, 11          20:27.4    St Cloud Tech        
   92    74  Blake Schoon, 9              20:28.7    United North Central 
   93        Ryan Hunwrdsen, 12           20:30.1    Hopkins              
   94    75  Gunner Kleinschmidt, 12      20:30.4    Little Falls         
   95    76  Garret Beckrich, 9           20:30.8    Grand Rapids         
   96        Maxim Osborne, 9             20:33.4    Brainerd             
   97        Nolan Brenhaug, 12           20:33.7    Sartell-St Stephen   
   98    77  Rylan Grosse, 9              20:34.2    St Cloud Tech        
   99    78  Alex Kelling, 10             20:34.6    Grand Rapids         
  100    79  Justin Balcome, 10           20:34.9    Alexandria           
  101    80  Logan Klinzman, 9            20:35.3    Monticello           
  102        Thomas Warden, 10            20:35.6    Hopkins              
  103        Denny Busby, 9               20:35.9    Brainerd             
  104        Jack Richards, 10            20:36.5    Detroit Lakes        
  105    81  Drew Kluthe, 10              20:37.6    Bemidji              
  106        Kelby Peterson, 11           20:39.1    Alexandria           
  107        Max Staley, 10               20:39.7    Detroit Lakes        
  108    82  Zepherian Richardson, 11     20:40.1    Perham               
  109        Jarret Janu, 11              20:40.3    Sartell-St Stephen   
  110    83  Riley Halstrom, 9            20:40.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
  111    84  Jack Pietela, 7              20:40.8    United North Central 
  112        Riley Braegelman, 12         20:41.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  113    85  Jared Warling, 10            20:41.5    Rocori               
  114        Wyatt Nelson, 12             20:41.8    Detroit Lakes        
  115        Nick Dee, 12                 20:43.3    Alexandria           
  116    86  Quinn Duncan, 10             20:43.8    St Cloud Tech        
  117    87  Nolan Zimny, 10              20:44.3    Little Falls         
  118        Eli Roe, 9                   20:45.1    Perham               
  119    88  Cameron Persons, 10          20:46.1    Grand Rapids         
  120        Ben Renner, 9                20:46.4    Brainerd             
  121        Ray Brendalen, 10            20:46.9    Hopkins              
  122        Jack Englund, 9              20:47.3    Alexandria           
  123    89  Aaron Borash, 11             20:47.6    Little Falls         
  124        Lawrence Wirries, 9          20:47.9    Moorhead             
  125    90  Anthony Stein, 10            20:48.3    Grand Rapids         
  126    91  Blake Vogt, 9                20:48.6    Rocori               
  127    92  Ian Fuller, 10               20:49.1    Rocori               
  128        Jordan McCleery, 9           20:49.6    Moorhead             
  129        Blake Alholm, 10             20:50.2    Little Falls         
  130        Ethan Berndt, 9              20:53.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
  131        Matthew Wedin, 10            20:53.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
  132    93  Dylan Remsik, 11             20:54.1    Monticello           
  133        Thor Anderson, 9             20:54.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
  134        Tom Trnka, 12                20:54.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
  135        Garret Goeden, 9             20:55.1    Brainerd             
  136    94  Drew Storkamp, 9             20:55.5    Foley                
  137    95  Christian Lommel, 12         20:56.2    Monticello           
  138        Parker Murphy, 9             20:56.8    Brainerd             
  139        Keyshawn Cremers, 9          20:57.4    Rocori               
  140    96  Zach Revenig, 9              20:58.1    Monticello           
  141        Harry Wegner, 10             20:59.0    Alexandria           
  142    97  Jared Pflipsen, 11           21:00.1    Foley                
  143    98  Alex Sirovy, 9               21:00.4    Monticello           
  144        Mattew Thormadson, 10        21:01.1    Rocori               
  145    99  Nick LeDoux, 12              21:01.9    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  146        Joey Moraghan, 9             21:02.4    Brainerd             
  147        Nathan Stracke, 12           21:03.7    St Cloud Cathedral   
  148   100  Evan Rau, 11                 21:04.7    Foley                
  149   101  Kellen Schauer, 10           21:05.4    Grand Rapids         
  150        Brody Cota, 10               21:06.9    Bemidji              
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  151        Jamison Allen, 12            21:08.0    Moorhead             
  152        Ryley Emslander, 9           21:09.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
  153        Scott Kahler, 9              21:10.3    Little Falls         
  154        Will Kopp, 10                21:10.7    Alexandria           
  155        Seth Schricker, 9            21:11.1    Hopkins              
  156        Nick Palmer, 10              21:11.6    Bemidji              
  157        Judd Martinsen, 10           21:12.2    Alexandria           
  158   102  Max Dresow, 11               21:13.1    St Cloud Tech        
  159        Jack Smith, 9                21:13.4    Monticello           
  160        Connor Edvall, 12            21:15.7    Detroit Lakes        
  161   103  Greg Peterson, 8             21:16.1    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  162        Ben Fern, 12                 21:16.6    Sartell-St Stephen   
  163        Ethan Hanson, 12             21:16.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
  164        Ben Peterson, 9              21:18.5    Little Falls         
  165        Colton Ditterich, 9          21:20.4    Perham               
  166        Jordan Witt, 11              21:21.0    Little Falls         
  167        Will Riitters, 9             21:21.8    Little Falls         
  168   104  Aric David, 9                21:22.3    Grand Rapids         
  169   105  Lachlan Lahr, 10             21:24.9    Becker               
  170        Justin Dickerson, 9          21:25.6    Perham               
  171        Nolan Wollum, 9              21:26.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
  172   106  Steven Koons, 10             21:26.4    United North Central 
  173        Brant Dabill, 9              21:27.0    Brainerd             
  174   107  Wade Rhonemus, 9             21:28.1    Foley                
  175        Christian Ganz, 12           21:28.9    Little Falls         
  176   108  Isaac Zimmerman, 11          21:30.8    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  177        Tylan Ulven, 9               21:31.3    Monticello           
  178        Zach Dummer, 10              21:31.9    Alexandria           
  179        Cole Polyak, 11              21:36.0    Hopkins              
  180        Ryan Kashmark, 11            21:36.6    Moorhead             
  181        Dylan Burnham, 11            21:37.7    Bemidji              
  182        Axel Lindquist, 11           21:39.6    Detroit Lakes        
  183        Ian Barrera, 9               21:40.0    Moorhead             
  184        Landon Lindsey, 10           21:42.4    Detroit Lakes        
  185   109  Adam Hedlund, 11             21:43.2    Roseau               
  186        Josh Schoden, 12             21:43.7    Rocori               
  187        Rishi Gulati, 9              21:44.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
  188        Chandler Karki, 12           21:44.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
  189        Carter Michels, 11           21:45.1    Monticello           
  190        Jon Richards, 12             21:45.9    Detroit Lakes        
  191        Blaise Ebel, 11              21:50.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
  192        Sam Haberman, 9              21:51.6    Hopkins              
  193        Dawson Strom, 9              21:55.6    Moorhead             
  194        Shane Steiner, 9             21:55.8    Moorhead             
  195        Steven Maine, 10             21:56.2    Hopkins              
  196   110  Izaak Olson, 11              21:56.7    Roseau               
  197   111  Spencer Bonham, 9            21:57.2    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  198        Brady Wolkow, 11             21:58.5    Alexandria           
  199        Carter Austad, 10            21:59.4    Rocori               
  200        Alex Swanson, 11             22:00.8    Bemidji              
  201        Henry Sweere, 9              22:01.1    Perham               
  202   112  Will Prody, 10               22:01.5    Fergus Falls         
  203        Dan Vogt, 10                 22:02.1    St Cloud Cathedral   
  204        Kristofer Sando, 11          22:02.4    Moorhead             
  205        Spencer Melby, 12            22:02.7    Brainerd             
  206        Dean Amundson, 11            22:04.3    Sartell-St Stephen   
  207        Will Theyson, 12             22:04.7    Monticello           
  208   113  Dawson Weleski, 10           22:09.0    St Cloud Tech        
  209   114  Luke Tangen, 9               22:10.1    Roseau               
  210        Thomas Pfannenstein, 9       22:11.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
  211   115  Dallas Hooper, 10            22:14.8    St Cloud Tech        
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  212        Henry Skuza, 9               22:16.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  213        Sam Stuber, 11               22:16.8    Rocori               
  214        Asher Mason, 12              22:17.3    Monticello           
  215        Luke Houska, 11              22:17.7    Alexandria           
  216        Zach Turner, 11              22:21.2    Monticello           
  217        Bryce Bushing, 10            22:24.9    Grand Rapids         
  218        Noah Gaffy, 9                22:25.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
  219        Isaac Jackson, 9             22:31.0    Little Falls         
  220        Carter Lommel, 9             22:32.3    Monticello           
  221        Tommy Saxton, 10             22:34.8    Bemidji              
  222   116  Blake Chmielewski, 9         22:35.5    Foley                
  223   117  Andrew Park, 11              22:38.8    United North Central 
  224        Patrick Kennedy, 10          22:39.9    Brainerd             
  225   118  Elijah Doto, 11              22:40.8    St Cloud Apollo      
  226   119  Ryan Olson, 8                22:42.5    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  227   120  Josh Olson, 9                22:42.8    Roseau               
  228        Nic Pedersen, 11             22:43.1    St Cloud Cathedral   
  229   121  Garin Matson, 9              22:45.3    United North Central 
  230   122  Andrew Christenson, 11       22:48.4    Fergus Falls         
  231        Parker Olson, 9              22:50.6    Alexandria           
  232   123  Jacob Hutchins, 11           22:51.0    Foley                
  233        Eric Welle, 11               22:52.4    Alexandria           
  234        Eric Christopherson, 11      22:53.0    Monticello           
  235   124  Gabe Carlson, 10             22:54.5    Roseau               
  236        Braden Cremers, 9            22:58.1    Rocori               
  237        Joseph Klosowski, 9          22:58.4    Little Falls         
  238   125  Brett Parson, 12             22:59.4    Becker               
  239        Josiah Wood, 10              23:00.2    Brainerd             
  240        Wyatt Vietmeier, 10          23:02.3    Monticello           
  241        Nathan Voshall, 12           23:02.6    Little Falls         
  242        Jake Anderson, 12            23:03.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
  243        Keagan Kearney, 10           23:11.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
  244        Gavin Bakke, 9               23:14.3    Moorhead             
  245   126  Alex Torvik, 10              23:16.3    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  246        Eric Rude, 10                23:17.0    Brainerd             
  247   127  Terrel Monnier, 12           23:18.1    Foley                
  248        Michael Thibert, 10          23:29.1    Moorhead             
  249   128  Tyler Adam, 11               23:29.5    Fergus Falls         
  250   129  Matthew Holzworth, 9         23:30.0    Fergus Falls         
  251        Samuel Gebhart, 9            23:31.5    Moorhead             
  252        Dustin Bienusa, 9            23:33.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
  253        jacob oehrlein, 12           23:35.2    St Cloud Tech        
  254        Eric Stein, 11               23:36.6    Rocori               
  255        Michael Vogl, 12             23:37.6    Little Falls         
  256        Luke Endres, 9               23:38.2    Hopkins              
  257   130  Dillan Lam, 11               23:41.3    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  258   131  Brendan Potter, 9            23:42.1    Becker               
  259        Kevin Swanson, 9             23:43.2    Perham               
  260   132  Josh Longtin, 12             23:43.6    Fergus Falls         
  261        Christian Elmer, 9           23:44.2    Moorhead             
  262        Brice Douvier-Gove, 10       23:44.8    Sartell-St Stephen   
  263   133  Devin Ballard, 11            23:45.1    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  264   134  Jordan Schneeberger, 12      23:46.0    Fergus Falls         
  265        Paul Decker, 11              23:47.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
  266        Joe Rowland, 9               23:48.8    Bemidji              
  267        Sam Tillma, 10               23:53.1    Grand Rapids         
  268        Jack Webb, 10                23:54.4    Grand Rapids         
  269        Tyler Edvall, 10             23:55.7    Detroit Lakes        
  270   135  Josiah Nord, 12              23:56.6    Fergus Falls         
  271        Arne Kvaal, 10               23:57.9    St Cloud Tech        
  272   136  Nathan Wollak, 9             24:02.3    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
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  273        Ryan Ferris, 10              24:06.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
  274   137  Erik Parson, 10              24:09.2    Becker               
  275        Connor Synkyr, 10            24:09.7    St Cloud Cathedral   
  276   138  Jared Daniels, 9             24:12.3    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  277   139  Ryan Kawlewski, 10           24:13.6    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  278        Morgan Freese, 10            24:15.5    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  279        Jaydon Schmidt, 10           24:15.8    Fergus Falls         
  280        Cole Roach, 10               24:16.4    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  281   140  Robert Modich, 9             24:19.0    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  282        Garren Colegrove, 11         24:20.5    Moorhead             
  283        Isaac Coen Pesch, 9          24:22.6    Hopkins              
  284        Cooper Grau-Firkus, 9        24:24.0    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  285        Hunter Lommel, 9             24:25.0    Monticello           
  286        Jacob Marvel, 10             24:25.3    Fergus Falls         
  287        Isaac Daniels, 11            24:25.9    Fergus Falls         
  288        Elijan Shurman, 9            24:30.9    Rocori               
  289        Shawn Shoen, 10              24:32.2    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  290        Dustin Stark, 9              24:35.2    Brainerd             
  291        Alex Host, 9                 24:43.6    Brainerd             
  292        William Hjort, 9             24:47.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
  293        Nick Rudnitski, 11           24:48.3    Foley                
  294        Eli Bragge, 10               24:49.5    St Cloud Tech        
  295        Tanner Magee, 12             24:52.2    Little Falls         
  296        Alex Voigt, 10               24:54.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  297   141  Taylor Soltis, 10            24:55.2    St Cloud Apollo      
  298        Tanner Paulson, 9            24:58.4    Moorhead             
  299        Dylan Andert, 11             24:58.7    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  300        ben hanzsek-brill, 9         25:01.5    St Cloud Tech        
  301        Noah Fuller, 9               25:04.1    Rocori               
  302        Noah Huss, 9                 25:08.3    Alexandria           
  303        Patrick Tollesfrud, 10       25:09.9    St Cloud Cathedral   
  304        Isaiah Moorefield, 11        25:13.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
  305        Jacob Ibs, 9                 25:14.8    Monticello           
  306        wyatt clafton, 9             25:16.8    Grand Rapids         
  307   142  Kyle Henspeter, 10           25:20.4    St Cloud Apollo      
  308   143  Logan Lahr, 12               25:46.3    Becker               
  309        Tyler Speicher, 11           25:56.7    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  310        Hunter Melton, 10            26:06.0    Alexandria           
  311        Sawyer Amo, 10               26:06.3    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  312        Aaron Oakes, 9               26:09.4    Detroit Lakes        
  313        Connor Woodman, 10           26:10.5    St Cloud Tech        
  314        Colby Warzecha, 11           26:12.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
  315        Tate Wagner, 11              26:19.4    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  316        Will Lahti, 12               26:19.7    Grand Rapids         
  317        Michael Lanz, 9              26:22.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
  318        Antonio Suarez, 10           26:23.9    Hopkins              
  319        Robbie Jandik, 10            26:37.5    St Cloud Cathedral   
  320        Joe Fahnbulleh, 9            26:41.8    Hopkins              
  321        Griffin Johnson, 10          26:45.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
  322   144  Kyle Nelson, 11              26:52.0    Roseau               
  323        Evan Walter, 12              26:53.2    Little Falls         
  324        James Miller, 9              26:55.0    Hopkins              
  325        Zachary Pivec, 12            26:59.3    Detroit Lakes        
  326        Parker Walder, 12            27:00.8    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  327   145  Brady Baird, 12              27:29.2    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  328   146  Trevor Wittstruck, 9         27:30.0    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  329        Ryan Klemm, 9                27:39.8    Hopkins              
  330        Jacob Sandler, 9             27:43.4    Hopkins              
  331        Jacob Kruger, 9              27:47.9    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  332        Reese Winter, 9              27:50.4    Rocori               
  333        Gage Grunst, 9               28:17.3    Perham               
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  334        Donny Conrad, 8              28:18.5    Greenway/Nashwk-Kewtn 
  335        David Perrault, 11           29:25.6    St Cloud Tech        
  336   147  Aaron Ziegelmeier, 9         31:04.2    St Cloud Apollo      
  337        Tyler Gaetz, 9               31:12.9    St Cloud Cathedral   

Click here for data on girls
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